AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTRACT		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
M0004		02/20/2014	CF.O	-14-0007		
6 ISSUED BY	6	ODE NRCHQ	7 AC	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6,	CODE	
US NRC DIVISIO	- HQ N OF CONTRACTS					
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No	, street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9	A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		
C T LOGISTICS				9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
12487 PI CLEVELAN	ND OH 441301056			S DATED (SEE HEW TI)		
				DA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO	
				S23F0095K		
				NRC-DR-10 0063 10E_DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 010838738 FACILITY CODE				02/23/2010		
				TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
12. ACCOUN	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 200-FHEBASED-7N-7N	ND001-51-G-128-N700	Net. In 8-252A	crease:	\$2,525.00	
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS	S/ORDERS. IT I	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A	S DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.	
CHECK ONE	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).					
	appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43					
	C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE	EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHOR	RITY OF		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modifi	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
х	X FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000)					
E. IMPORTAN					·· ······	
			adings, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where	feasible.)	
	95K NRC-DR-10-006					
•				Option Year 4, (2) to		
	ance through Febru	1.	uy 72,02	5, and (4) to extend t	the belief of	
ACT LOTH	ance chrough replu	ary 22, 2013.				
rotal O	bligated Amount:	\$10,100.00 (changed	d)			
rotal C	eiling Amount: \$12	,625.00 (changed)				
ATT OFF	TO WUDME THE CONTE	TIONS REMAIN UNCHA	NCKD			
		/23/2010 to 02/22/				
		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET STREET				
				neretofore changed, remains unchanged ar		
15A NAME A	AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	ni)	164	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	OFFICER (Type or print)	
AL	LAN J. MINE	ER PRESIDEN	17 VI	LERIE M. WHIPPLE		
15B. CONTR	ACTOR/OFFEROR	7 15C. DATE S	IGNED 16E	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C DATE SIGNED	
0	ceans/1	2/20/	2014 -	MIMILLE	1 2 2 2 1	
NSN 7540-01	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Office)	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	
Previous edit				W W	Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE